

Receipts	Without	*****
728.38		728.38
486.03		1214.41
4.99		1219.40
58.12		1277.52
59.36		1336.88
500.00		1836.88
2500.00		4336.88
212.87		4,549.75
400.00		4,949.75
243.31		5,193.06
702.88		5,895.94
468.57		6,364.51
95.43		6,459.94
94.47		6,554.41
	300.00	6,254.41
	500.00	5,754.41
	600.00	5,154.41
79.42		5,233.83